|

&4

2020 Pinnacle Bank Championshi
The Club at Indian Creek

KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

oy
TEE #1
6:49

6:55
7:05
7:15
7:25
7:35
7:45
7:55
8:05
8:15
8:25
8:35
8:45
8:55
9:05
9:15
9:25

9:35

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Michael Arnaud

Danny Walker
Zach Cabra

Jordan Niebrugge
Robby Ormand

Trevor Sluman
D.H. Lee

Jaime Lopez Rivarola
Brett Drewitt

Daniel Sutton
Nicholas Thompson

Brian Richey
Shad Tuten

Curtis Thompson
Will Cannon

Grant Hirschman
Byron Meth

Eric Cole
Alex Schaake

Rodrigo Lee
Andres Gonzales

Spencer Levin
Taylor Moore

Alex Prugh

Patrick Fishburn
Jimmy Stanger

Nicolas Echavarria
Broc Everett

Jake Knapp
Chase Koepka

Sebastian Vazquez

Brett Stegmaier
Augusto Nufez

BSHOILINK

Sunday August 2, 2020

Covington, LA

Bradenton, FL
McKinney, TX
Mequon, WI
Buda, TX

Delray Beach, FL
Seoul, South Korea

Buenos Aires, Argentina
Inverell, Australia
Denver, CO

Palm Bch Gardens, FL
Lakeland, FL

Naples, FL

Coral Springs, FL
Birmingham, AL
Memphis, TN

San Diego, CA
Tequesta, FL
Omaha, NE

Sao Paulo, Brazil
Lakewood, WA
Sacramento, CA
Edmond, OK

Ponte Vedra, FL
Spokane, WA
Ogden, UT

Tampa, FL

Medellin, Colombia
West Des Moines, IA
Costa Mesa, CA
West Palm Beach, FL
Mexico City, Mexico
Northbrook, IL

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Yerba Buena, Argentina

Report Generated at 16:02:16 on 08/01/20

P - -“\:
= Pinnacle Bank

73

70
70

71
70
68
71

70
70

70
66

70
70
71
74

74
72

69
73
68
72

71
72

73
71

68
72

70
72

72
69

72
68

72
71

CHAMPIONSHIP

FRERENEEE BF

Yaeina

68 82

72 75
71 78

70 76
72 75

74 74
71 74

68 78
72 74

71 74
70 79
71 73
70 75
68 75
67 73

68 71
67 75

72 71
69 70

70 74
69 71

69 72
69 71

68 70
71 69

70 73
69 70

69 72
69 70

69 69
72 69

67 71
72 70

68 70
69 70

223

217
219

217
217

216
216

216
216

215
215

214
215

214
214

213
214

212
212

212
212

212
212

211
211

211
211

211
211

210
210

210
210

210
210

Page 1 of 2



F

2020 Pinnacle Bank Championshi

KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

TEE #1
9:45

9:55

10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:05
11:15
11:25
11:35
11:45
11:55
12:05
12:15

12:25

The Club at Indian Creek

Final Round Pairings and Starting Times

Jamie Arnold
Ross Miller

Brandon Wu
Jonathan Hodge

Seth Reeves

Brent Grant
Steven Alker

Nicholas Lindheim

Tag Ridings
Dawie van der Walt

Theo Humphrey

Ryan McCormick

Hayden Shieh
Nick Voke

Brandon Crick
Whee Kim

Callum Tarren
Austin Smotherman

Carl Yuan

Erik Barnes
Jonathan Randolph

Tyson Alexander

Cameron Young
Stuart Macdonald
Michael Miller
Rico Hoey

Ryan Ruffels
Stephen Franken

BSHOILINK

Sunday August 2, 2020

Sydney, Australia
Maple Grove, MN

Scarsdale, NY
Jefferson City, TN

Fulton, MS
Johns Creek, GA

Honolulu, HI
Hamilton, New Zealand

Medford, OR
Satellite Beach, FL

Keller, TX
Kingwood, TX

Dallas, TX

Richmond Hill, ON, Canada

Augusta, GA
Middletown, NJ

Fremont, CA

Auckland, New Zealand
McCook, NE

Dallas, TX

England

Dallas, TX

Ardmore, AL

Dalian, China

Marion, IN

Oxford, MS

Las Vegas, NV
Gainesville, FL
Scarborough, NY
Vancouver, BC, Canada
Brewster, NY

Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Melbourne, Australia
Raleigh, NC

Report Generated at 16:02:16 on 08/01/20

A . -‘C%:
< Pinnacle Bank

CHAMPIOMNSHIF

70
67

74
73
67
74

68
66

71
68

68
69

70
71

66
73
71
70
67
74

69
68

69
70

69
73

70
69

67
70

70
69

66
66

71
73

67
68

73
67
72
74

66
70
71
69

70
70

69
67
65
66

70
65

69
69

70
69

71
67

66
65

68
68

66
67

70
71

FRERENEEE BF

Yaeina

68
70

68
68

69
68

69
69

71
70
69
70
68
67

72
68

71
71

69
68

68
69

67
67

66
66

69
71

69
67

68
68

65
66

209
210

209
209

209
209

209
209

208
208

208
208

208
208

207
208

207
207

206
207

206
206

206
206

206
206

205
205

204
205

204
204

201
203

Page 2 of 2



