



2020 Pinnacle Bank Championshi
 The Club at Indian Creek
 Final Round Pairings and Starting Times
 Sunday August 2, 2020



TEE	#1					
6:49	Michael Arnaud	Covington, LA	73	68	82	223
6:55	Danny Walker	Bradenton, FL	70	72	75	217
	Zach Cabra	McKinney, TX	70	71	78	219
7:05	Jordan Niebrugge	Mequon, WI	71	70	76	217
	Robby Ormand	Buda, TX	70	72	75	217
7:15	Trevor Sluman	Delray Beach, FL	68	74	74	216
	D.H. Lee	Seoul, South Korea	71	71	74	216
7:25	Jaime Lopez Rivarola	Buenos Aires, Argentina	70	68	78	216
	Brett Drewitt	Inverell, Australia	70	72	74	216
7:35	Daniel Sutton	Denver, CO	70	71	74	215
	Nicholas Thompson	Palm Bch Gardens, FL	66	70	79	215
7:45	Brian Richey	Lakeland, FL	70	71	73	214
	Shad Tuten	Naples, FL	70	70	75	215
7:55	Curtis Thompson	Coral Springs, FL	71	68	75	214
	Will Cannon	Birmingham, AL	74	67	73	214
8:05	Grant Hirschman	Memphis, TN	74	68	71	213
	Byron Meth	San Diego, CA	72	67	75	214
8:15	Eric Cole	Tequesta, FL	69	72	71	212
A	Alex Schaake	Omaha, NE	73	69	70	212
8:25	Rodrigo Lee	Sao Paulo, Brazil	68	70	74	212
	Andres Gonzales	Lakewood, WA	72	69	71	212
8:35	Spencer Levin	Sacramento, CA	71	69	72	212
	Taylor Moore	Edmond, OK	72	69	71	212
8:45	Jared Wolfe 7	Ponte Vedra, FL	73	68	70	211
	Alex Prugh	Spokane, WA	71	71	69	211
8:55	Patrick Fishburn	Ogden, UT	68	70	73	211
	Jimmy Stanger	Tampa, FL	72	69	70	211
9:05	Nicolas Echavarria	Medellin, Colombia	70	69	72	211
	Broc Everett	West Des Moines, IA	72	69	70	211
9:15	Jake Knapp	Costa Mesa, CA	72	69	69	210
	Chase Koepka	West Palm Beach, FL	69	72	69	210
9:25	Sebastián Vázquez	Mexico City, Mexico	72	67	71	210
	Nick Hardy 19	Northbrook, IL	68	72	70	210
9:35	Brett Stegmaier	Palm Beach Gardens, FL	72	68	70	210
	Augusto Núñez	Yerba Buena, Argentina	71	69	70	210





2020 Pinnacle Bank Championship
 The Club at Indian Creek
 Final Round Pairings and Starting Times
 Sunday August 2, 2020



TEE	#1					
9:45	Jamie Arnold	Sydney, Australia	70	71	68	209
	Ross Miller	Maple Grove, MN	67	73	70	210
9:55	Brandon Wu	Scarsdale, NY	74	67	68	209
	Jonathan Hodge	Jefferson City, TN	73	68	68	209
10:05	Chad Ramey 14	Fulton, MS	67	73	69	209
	Seth Reeves	Johns Creek, GA	74	67	68	209
10:15	Brent Grant	Honolulu, HI	68	72	69	209
	Steven Alker	Hamilton, New Zealand	66	74	69	209
10:25	Dylan Wu 5	Medford, OR	71	66	71	208
	Nicholas Lindheim	Satellite Beach, FL	68	70	70	208
10:35	Tag Ridings	Keller, TX	68	71	69	208
	Dawie van der Walt	Kingwood, TX	69	69	70	208
10:45	Theo Humphrey	Dallas, TX	70	70	68	208
	Taylor Pendrith 3	Richmond Hill, ON, Canada	71	70	67	208
10:55	Greyson Sigg 23	Augusta, GA	66	69	72	207
	Ryan McCormick	Middletown, NJ	73	67	68	208
11:05	Hayden Shieh	Fremont, CA	71	65	71	207
	Nick Voke	Auckland, New Zealand	70	66	71	207
11:15	Brandon Crick	McCook, NE	67	70	69	206
	Whee Kim	Dallas, TX	74	65	68	207
11:25	Callum Tarren	England	69	69	68	206
	Austin Smotherman	Dallas, TX	68	69	69	206
11:35	Lee Hodges 17	Ardmore, AL	69	70	67	206
	Carl Yuan	Dalian, China	70	69	67	206
11:45	Erik Barnes	Marion, IN	69	71	66	206
	Jonathan Randolph	Oxford, MS	73	67	66	206
11:55	David Lipsky 16	Las Vegas, NV	70	66	69	205
	Tyson Alexander	Gainesville, FL	69	65	71	205
12:05	Cameron Young	Scarborough, NY	67	68	69	204
	Stuart Macdonald	Vancouver, BC, Canada	70	68	67	205
12:15	Michael Miller	Brewster, NY	70	66	68	204
	Rico Hoey	Rancho Cucamonga, CA	69	67	68	204
12:25	Ryan Ruffels	Melbourne, Australia	66	70	65	201
	Stephen Franken	Raleigh, NC	66	71	66	203

